
SGA Tour TD Sheet Page 1 of 7

Twin Hills
Jake Miller Tour: A

Side: Back

Gold Green fees: $42 Ride/$32 Walk
Gold REFRESH THE TEE SHEET FOR UPDATES
White
Blue Revised: 

TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills Date:
122 21 28 24 24 23 0

Time Points Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

6:00 225 Kania, Brian X 97 19 78 95

BB score 
below 46.25 Caramante, Richard X 90 8 82 87

62 258.3333 McCall, Kyle X 79 5 74 79

Back

6:08 46.25 Jones, Bob X 91 9 82 91

BB score 
below 80 Rehberg, Michael X 93 13 80 92

65 115 Karki, Andrew X 100 18 82 99

Back 391.6667 Nersinger, William X 86 16 70 85

6:16 145 Sabel, Jason X 82 4 78 81

BB score 
below 50 DesOrmeaux, Paul X 93 10 83 92

67 George, Brandon NS 19 NS

Back 212.5 Hartung, Ronald X 90 13 77 90

6:24 10 Lacy, Josh X 90 6 84 90

BB score 
below 45 DuPrau, Robert X 92 4 88 91

69 1 Pancione, Pat X 94 7 87 92

Back 115 Tezyk, Stan X 86 8 78 85

Event Date

0:08

Back Tees

'AA' Flight: -10 - 5      'A' Flight: 6 - 9      'B' Flight: 10 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 17         'D' Flight: 18 - 70

Event Date

5/29/2022 16:25

0:086:00

Senior Tees

Location & Date of Tournament:
Tournament Director Name:

Starting Time & Interval (in minutes):

Forward Tees
Tournament Tee Boxes

Regular Tees
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TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

6:32 76.25 Austin, Fred X 88 8 80 88

BB score 
below 50 Giglio, Gerald X 93 10 83 88

68 62.5 Lundy, Clyde X 108 20 88 106

Back 212.5 Woodward, Tim X 89 12 77 89

6:40 45 McNeil, Dennis X 101 15 86 100

BB score 
below 212.5 Jenkins, Tom X 88 11 77 87

70 10 Merkel, Dave X 92 8 84 91

Back 22.5 Rohnke, Daniel X 92 9 83 92

6:48 325 Rosato, Mike X 87 12 75 86

BB score 
below 138.75 Roperti, Ralph X 91 13 78 89

68 57.5 Myers, Mark X 101 16 85 100

Back

6:56 22.5 Fleck, Robert X 92 9 83 90

BB score 
below 10 Hart, Kevin X 93 9 84 92

69 80 Dilts, Stephen X 86 4 82 86

Back 46.25 Garnish, Kyle X 91 9 82 91

7:04 126.25 Hoestermann, Anthony X 94 16 78 94

BB score 
below 67.5 Smith, Matthew X 94 13 81 92

73 138.75 Neal, Craig X 91 13 78 91

Back
'AA' Flight: -10 - 5      'A' Flight: 6 - 9      'B' Flight: 10 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 17         'D' Flight: 18 - 70

Event Date
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TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

7:12 46.25 Layman Sr, Mark X 91 9 82 91

BB score 
below

258.3333 Layman Jr, Mark X 76 2 74 76

67 50 Maslyn, Tom X 90 5 85 89

Back 115 Worek, Keith X 80 1 79 80

7:20 95 Campos-Hamilton, Kari X 110 27 83 109

BB score 
below 126.25 Hopper, Mindy X 93 15 78 93

72 25 Szczepanek, Kathleen X 139 34 105 139

Back

7:28 325 Inzana, Dave X 85 10 75 85

BB score 
below 212.5 Mannella, Paul X 88 16 72 87

65 57.5 Titton, Glenn X 100 15 85 99

Back

7:36 212.5 Stevens, J.C. X 87 15 72 86

BB score 
below 85 Inzana, Steven X 97 16 81 97

60 350 Tydings, Thomas X 79 6 73 79

Back 167.5 Watkins, Jerry X 94 17 77 94

7:44 67.5 Lathan, Ronald X 92 11 81 91

BB score 
below 35 Ziccarelli, Scott X 94 10 84 92

63 138.75 Frizzell, Josh X 88 10 78 88

Back 200 Gittens, Cecil X 82 6 76 82

Event Date

'AA' Flight: -10 - 5      'A' Flight: 6 - 9      'B' Flight: 10 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 17         'D' Flight: 18 - 70
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TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

7:52 325 Mulvaney, Lisa X 95 18 77 95

BB score 
below 100 Ingalls, Scott X 92 13 79 91

65 167.5 Morley, Shari X 93 16 77 92

Back 76.25 Tenny, Stephen X 89 9 80 88

8:00 391.6667 Schiffhauer, Rickie X 85 15 70 85

BB score 
below

60 Young, Jason X 95 13 82 92

61 80 Pfuntner, John X 84 2 82 81

Back 525 Hargis, James X 75 3 72 75

8:08 80 Harper, Debbie X 109 25 84 109

BB score 
below

525 Slaight, Stella X 94 23 71 94

74 52.5 Cretelle, Don X 115 25 90 109

Back 35 Stamp, Mary X 120 25 95 117

8:16 55 Allen, Kyle X 89 5 84 87

BB score 
below 145 Brady, Timothy X 86 9 77 85

70 25 Cebeniak, Peter X 98 12 86 97

Back 26.66667 Cravotta, Jim X 106 17 89 106

8:24 100 Libera, Hank X 92 13 79 92

BB score 
below 258.3333 Evans, David X 79 5 74 79

67 76.25 Daniel, Greg X 89 9 80 89

Back 100 Daniel, Mackensie X 92 13 79 92

Event Date

'AA' Flight: -10 - 5      'A' Flight: 6 - 9      'B' Flight: 10 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 17         'D' Flight: 18 - 70
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TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

8:32 212.5 Diekvoss, Jeffery X 88 11 77 88

BB score 
below 137.5 DeMonaco, John X 102 21 81 101

61 525 Tyma, Robert X 81 10 71 81

Back 26.66667 Yahoodik, Steve X 106 17 89 103

8:40 145 Coene, Jim X 84 7 77 83

BB score 
below

145 Piazza, Paul X 86 9 77 86

63 115 McClary, Stephen X 84 6 78 84

Back 62.5 Assini, Carl X 87 4 83 86

8:48 76.25 Bauman, Ron X 88 8 80 87

BB score 
below

167.5 Vasiliades, Joseph X 97 18 79 95

68 70 Eisele, Joel X 100 16 84 100

Back 126.25 Yu, Marty X 93 15 78 93

8:56 100 Ramos, Marc X 85 6 79 84

BB score 
below 62.5 Miller, Jake X 88 5 83 87

67 60 Miesch, Jason X 88 7 81 87

Back 100 Adams, Jake X 80 -1 81 79

9:04 85 Murphy, David X 95 14 81 95

BB score 
below 100 Powell, Bryon X 96 16 80 96

65 70 Robinson, Jeff X 106 19 87 104

Back 225 Voorhees, Phillip X 97 19 78 97

Event Date

'AA' Flight: -10 - 5      'A' Flight: 6 - 9      'B' Flight: 10 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 17         'D' Flight: 18 - 70
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TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

9:12 325 Leonard, Peg X 95 18 77 95

BB score 
below 95 Milizia, Nancy X 103 20 83 101

66 250 Niederschmidt, Sharon X 87 16 71 87

Back 137.5 Ziccarelli, Nancianne X 103 22 81 102

9:20 275 Ormsby, Robert X 80 6 74 80

BB score 
below

525 Chintada, Shankar X 78 8 70 78

67 45 Wong, Jonathan X 113 20 93 112

Back

9:28 145 Burns, Don X 82 4 78 82

BB score 
below

138.75 La Belle, Jeffrey X 88 10 78 87

69 50 Ockenden, Jim X 93 10 83 93

Back 80 Millar, James X 83 1 82 83

9:36 167.5 Masoom, Zia X 99 20 79 96

BB score 
below Cozan, Christina NS 31 NS

64 200 Kunz, Markus X 85 9 76 85

Back 391.6667 Milizia, Mario X 87 17 70 87

9:44 200 Chase, James X 79 3 76 79

BB score 
below 145 Lundahl, Gary X 81 3 78 81

66 175 Pacelli, Doug X 82 5 77 80

Back
'AA' Flight: -10 - 5      'A' Flight: 6 - 9      'B' Flight: 10 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 17         'D' Flight: 18 - 70

Event Date
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TOURNAMENT: Twin Hills Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

9:52 115 Sled, Jerianna X 84 5 79 84

BB score 
below 200 Jacque, Randy X 82 6 76 82

66 57.5 Ianniello, Michael X 100 15 85 100

Back

10:00 275 Smith, Erwin X 83 9 74 83

BB score 
below

62.5 Smith, Karen X 115 27 88 113

66 57.5 Greiner, Mel X 100 15 85 100

Back 225 Baxter, Rebecca X 104 26 78 103

10:08 26.66667 Caceci, Michael X 104 15 89 102

BB score 
below

52.5 Cassidy, Arthur X 109 19 90 104

68 350 Resch, John X 78 5 73 78

Back

10:16 126.25 Fagnan, John X 92 14 78 91

BB score 
below 115 Markham, Roger X 101 19 82 100

64 20 Fowler, Steven X 103 13 90 95

Back

10:24

BB score 
below

Back

Event Date

'AA' Flight: -10 - 5      'A' Flight: 6 - 9      'B' Flight: 10 - 13         'C' Flight: 14 - 17         'D' Flight: 18 - 70


